

~~NABARD~~
NABARD, Constⁿ of Road from Bisanpura
Jamune river Bridge to Road.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Ag. No:- 255BD/19-20 (Ag. val:- 59.54 lacs later)

Shergaht^o 10% below
DIVISION

Shergaht^o SUB-DIVISION

Agency:- Sunil Kumar Singh
Measurement Book

M.B no - 1167

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Actual date of completion - 4/2/22					
Further work done is Nil.					
therefor further measurement is Nil.					
				1/4/22	1/4/22
				J.E.	J.C.
				1/4/22	

ABSTRACT OF COST

1. Primary and Secondary
of working Bench mark
country wide Refe (27).

0.90 km @ Rs. 12396.43/m = 11,157/-

2. clearing and grading
Road land countrywide
Refe (27) - 0.4136 Hectare

@ Rs. 49776.13/Hectare Rs. 20587/-

3. Construction of embank
ment with lead 1000
m, countrywide Refe (28).

278.0 m³ @ Rs. 194.12/m³ Rs. 53965/-

4. Construction of embank
ment with lead 100 m

countrywide Refe (20) - 1112.08 m³

@ Rs. 150.68/m³ Rs. 167568/-

5. Construction of Subgrade and
earthen shoulder countrywide
Refe (28) - 2917.64 m²

@ Rs. 242.57/m² Rs. 707732/-

Contin

Rs. 961209/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				RS. 961209=
6. Construction of granular				
Sub-base by primary				
well graded material				
Quantity vide Rate-(28)				
516.62 m ³				RS. 172466/RS. 290794=
7. Primary layer spreading				
and comp action stone				
Rate-III in road quantity				
vide Rate-(28) 255.66 m ³				
@ RS. 2486.06/m ³				RS. 635586=
8. Construction of un				
reinforced cement concrete				
Parliament in road quantity				
vide Rate-(29) 303 m ³				RS. 681724/RS. 206629=
9. Paving and laying R.C.C.				
300mm thick quantity vide Rate-(29)				
90 m				RS. 928.85/m RS. 83541=
CD WORK				
10. E.T. in excavation in 'pundit'				
trenches quantity vide Rate-(29)				
75.25				
297.78 m ³				RS. 297.98/m RS. 2202=
11. Paving R.C.C. m 15 grade				
Quantity vide Rate-(29)				
797.8 m ³				RS. 4942.33/m RS. 39430=
12. Paving m 20 grade				
Concrete quantity vide Rate-(29)				
136.68 m ³				RS. 4942.30/m RS. 675548

Continuation

537949=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8) FRS	5374949
13. Providing and laying R.C. Pipe 600mm dia wide Rafe - (29) - 7.5m @ RS. 1377.97/m RS.					10,335=
13(B). - 1000mm dia H.P. Quantity wide Rafe - (30) 15m @ RS. 4062/m RS.					60930=
14. Providing and laying spreading prime coat Quantity wide Rafe - (30) 1513.08m ² @ RS. 57.34/m ² RS.					86760=
15. Providing and applying back Coat Quantity wide Rafe - (30) - 1513.08m ² @ RS. 19.37/m ² RS.					29308=
16. Providing and laying roll on open grade Brown Surface Quantity wide Rafe - (30). 1513.08m ² @ RS. 217.50/m ² RS.					329095=
17. Reinforced Cement (cm) Cable M/S grade - (2) 8mm steel wide Rafe - (30) 2 No. @ RS. 2167.02/m RS. 4334= (20) 200mm steel wide Rafe - (30). 4 No. @ RS. 6351.35 each RS.					2541=
				C.D.	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18. Traffic sign					
(i) 600mm circular traffic					
wide plate - (31) 3 NO.					
@ RS. 1551.82 each RS. 46555=					
(ii) 600mm circular wide					
plate - (31) 2 NO. @ RS. 1621.34 each RS. 3243=					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
wide plate - (31) 2 NO.					
@ RS. 1614.23 each RS. 3228=					
(19) Providing and fixing					
of Logo National Project					
(2) Providing National Project					
wide plate - (31) 1 NO.					
@ RS. 10474.02 each RS. 10474=					
(22) Citizen Information					
Board wide plate - (31) 1 NO.					
@ RS. 10474.02 each RS. 10474=					
					RS. 5909326=
Less I.C.T. below					(RS. 590933=
					RS. 5318393=
Less previous payment					(A. 5000000=
					3,18,393=
					01.04.22
					AE

Continuation